





DEFEXPO 2020

PHD CHAMBER INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE

Indian Shipyards Going Global Shipbuilding & MRO

Future of Aircraft Carriers

Thursday, 6th February 2020, Lucknow



Shri Narendra Modi Hon'ble Prime Minister of India



Shri Rajnath Singh Hon'ble Raksha Mantri Government of India



Shri Shripad Yesso Naik Hon'ble Raksha Rajya Mantri Government of India



Dr. Ajay Kumar, IAS

Defence Secretary
Government of India





DEFEXPO 2020

PHD CHAMBER INTERNATIONAL CONFERENCE

Indian Shipyards Going Global Shipbuilding & MRO

Thursday, 6th February 2020, Lucknow Seminar Hall No. 2 | 10:30 am - 01:30 pm

About the Expo & Conference

DefExpo 2020 is sure to bring the leading technologies in the defence sector under one roof and provide a myriad of opportunities for government, private manufactures, startups and the entire space. DefExpo 2020 will cover the complete spectrum of the country's aerospace, defence and security interests. If you have long term goals in India, this edition of the show will be an invaluable source of ground level intelligence and insight that you are not going to pick up from a distance.

On the occasion of **DEFEXPO 2020**; PHD Chamber with Official Support of the **Ministry of Defence**, **Government of India** is pleased to be announce the **International Conference Indian Shipyards Going Global: Shipbuilding & MRO scheduled on 6th February, 2020.** The tentative topics to discuss and deliberate are issues of Global Prospects of Indian Defence Shipyards especially on the aspect of war shipbuilding. Shri Rajnath Singh ji, Hon'ble Raksha Mantri, Government of India has been invited to be the Chief Guest of this International Conference.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

A December of the Control of the Con				
DELIVERABLES	PLATINUM PARTNER	GOLD PARTNER	SILVER PARTNER	ASSOCIATE PARTNER
Partnership Amount (INR)	5 Lakh	3 Lakh	2 Lakh	1 Lakh
Speaking Slot	Inaugural Session	Panel Discussion	Panel Discussion	_
Corporate Literature on Head Table	Yes	Yes	Yes	_
Exclusive standee display (standees provided by sponsor)	4 Standee	3 Standee	2 Standee	1 Standee
Logo on backdrop	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes
Invitation pass for the conference	6	4	2	1
Distribution of promotional material to attendees	Yes	Yes	_	_
Promotion via email pre & post event	Yes	Yes	Yes	Yes

For Participation and Sponsorship Opportunity you may contact

Mr. Nasir Jamal, Email: nasir.jamal@phdcci.in | Mobile: 9810185714

Ms. Gunjan Bhutani, Email: gunjan.bhutani@phdcci.in | Mobile: 8076817805